 World Wide [ Change ]
HomeProductsSupportServicesSelectorsHow to Buy
Copyright© American Power Conversion Corp., all rights reserved
About APCInvestorsJob SeekersPressFeedbackContactPrivacy Policy
APC
Symmetra PX
Symmetra PX 80kW Static Switch Module, 400V
SYSW80KH
Add Options
Email Technical Specifications
Printer Friendly
 More Images
SYSW80KH SYSW80KH APC Symmetra PX, 80 kW / 80 kVA,Input 400V
3PH / Output 230V, 400V 3PH
Runtime Chart
Output
Output Power Capacity
80 kW / 80 kVA
Max Configurable Power
80 kW / 80 kVA
Nominal Output Voltage
230V,400V 3PH
Input
Nominal Input Voltage
400V 3PH
Input Frequency
50/60 Hz
Physical
Maximum Height
413.00 mm
Maximum Width
483.00 mm
Maximum depth
394.00 mm
Net Weight
35.00 KG
Shipping Weight
38.50 KG
Shipping Height
536.00 mm
Shipping Width
551.00 mm
Shipping Depth
616.00 mm
Color
Black
Environmental
Operating Environment
0 - 40 °C
Operating Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Operating Elevation
0-3000 meters
Storage Temperature
-25 - 65 °C
Storage Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Storage Elevation
0-15000 meters
Audible noise at 1 meter from surface of unit
0.00 dBA
Protection Class
IP 20
Technical SpecificationsProduct OverviewCompare Models
Downloaded from Arrow.com.